

# THE OFFERING



eats & drinks

## early eats

available until noon  
please order at the counter

### lighter eats

**Muesli**  
I #hZVhdcVá[g ↑fi\*cVij g/vá nd\] j g\*

**Smoothie Bowls**  
VkdXVYd VcY Vá  
XdXdcj i VZgn

b Vc\ d'e cZVeeā

VYY V XV VZggZh

Watch out for our guest  
Smoothie Bowls from time to time

### funky dog

Our Pork Sausages 'Dogs' are hand crafted right next door by the award winning Greytown Butchery

#### Morning Glory

Pork • Streaky Bacon • Egg

• hollandaise sauce

Served in a Pretzel Bun

w. 2 Cabbage slaw and Hash browns

Extra Dog (sausage)

Sub kumara Rostis

### kids

Cocoa Pops bowl



**Belgium Waffles**  
I #VZggZh! X] dXdá/iZ hVj XZ! b Veā hng e VcY X] dXdá/iZ Vj iiZg

I #WcVcV! hVáZY XVg/b ZáhVj XZ! b Veā hng e VcY X] dXdá/iZ Vj iiZg

**Creamy Garlic Parkvale Mushrooms**  
dc idVhiZY ] dj hZ"b VYZ! ] ↑Z VZVY VcY VVXdc

**Eggs Benedict**  
edVX] ZY Z\ h dc V] dj hZ"b VYZ: c\ ah] b j [[c! I #] dj hZ"b VYZ] dáVcYV hZfi ndj gX] dXZ d[

WXdc

] Vb

he cVX] hb d ZY

hVð dc ej āZY

Edg V WX

Ej YY c\

hj WZc\ ah] b j [[c! ↑] ] Vh] VgdI ch dg] j b Vg/ gdi h\*

**Free-Range Eggs your way**  
~~KKKWTSEGLHMSWGEEPHSRSEWK~~  
~~LSWEHLMRH~~

~~WESEWMLLEWLFRRW~~  
~~WKNITWRWI WMHW~~

**HQC made Beans & Ham Hock**  
ETSEGLHSSE

**Omelette**  
EGLSMGSMPPM  
EGLSMGSMPPM  
GLLESESEFEGSLSSSMS

TEG(TGPE6C  
EMPPPEH TMGHMTTHFMSGLSEF M  
EGETS GEEP MH FEE FEGS EH  
ETPT

**Savoury Beef Mince**  
SSEHLSEH LM FEH ETSEGLH

**Bubble & Squeak our way**  
S SEH LSEH LM FEH ETSEGLH

### toast

8] ddhZ\*\*  
WV\Zá b j á\ g/ c!] dj hZb VYZ\*  
I ] ↑Z áV[ dg] dj hZb VYZ [g ↑ áV[

**Spreads**  
Vb !eZVc i Vj iiZg] dcZn!  
kZ\Zb ↑Z! b Vg ↑Z!  
b Vg Vá/YZ dgXg Vb X] ZZHz

**Bacon Butty**

### sides

< á iZc [gZ VgZV Vh V\*  
hj Whi t j iZ\*  
HVj hV\Zh t  
7VXdc g/h] Zg t  
7áX ej YY c\ \* #  
8] dgðd HVhj VZ  
Hádl Xdd ZY idb Vid\*\* ) #  
B j h] gldb hádl ZY\*\*\* ) #  
gdVhi ZY\* ) #  
L áZY He cVX] \*\*\*\*\* ) #  
F j VgZg6kdXVd\*\*\*\* ( ) #  
thj WZXi id Vkv áWátnl \*\*\* ) #  
< gāZY = Vádj b ^\*\*\*\*\* ) #  
@j b Vg/ Gdhi t \*\*\*\*\* \* #  
= Vh] VgdI c t \*\*\*\*\* \*  
Hb d ZY HVð dc\*\* +

Food allergy warning. Our dishes and their ingredients may contain trace amounts of: peanut, other nut, wheat flour, gluten, eggs, milk, soy, fish.

PLEASE NOTE – when substituting an ingredient for another the price of the meal may be altered at our discretion

WE BELIEVE  
IN LOCAL

Everything on this menu has been sourced from local producers (within 200km) whenever possible